1st/2nd Gen Intel® Xeon® Scalable Processor Family
EATX
KEY FEATURES
PR811-C622 Server-grade
DDR4 Single
Display
Multiple
Expansion Rich I/O

PACKING LIST OPTIONAL ITEMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N GbE 10GbE IPMI-Mgnt RS-232 USB 3.2 Gen1 USB 2.0 VGA TPM BMC Module Temp.
PR811-C622IR 770-PR8111-000G 2 1 0 1 6 3 0 1 0 0 to 40oC
PR811-C622IRV 770-PR8111-100G 2 1 0 1 6 3 1 1 SEM2510-VGA 0 to 40oC
PR811-C622IRI 770-PR8111-200G 2 1 1 2 6 3 1 1 SEM2500-VGA/IPMI 0 to 40oC
PR811-C622IRV 770-PR8111-300G 2 0 0 1 6 3 1 1 SEM2510-VGA 0 to 40oC
1 PR811-C622 motherboard
1 I/O shield TBD
1 M.2 screw for 2280 A32-112016-041G
1 CPU clip 348-436471-100G
1 SEM 2500/2510 (by orderd P/N) TBD